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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Fluorine NMR Spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-1109:23:32

2026-05-1009:23:32
3-Nitro-4-(trifluoromethoxy)aniline
2822-50-6

98%

D2323472

N183411

032679

Room temperature

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.87370%

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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